
PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CORE SIZE WEIGHT

101302 
101308 
101309 
101310  
101311  
101312  
101313  
101324  
101325  
101326  
101327  
101377  
101397  
101395  
101396 
101315  
101316  
101340 
101392  
101398

101901
101902
101903
101926
101914
101915
101925
101951
101952
101953
101955
101958

101929
101930
101940

000150
000151
000152
100661

101234
101235
101237
101238
101239
101240
101243
101244
101245
101246

101401B
101407
101462
101463
101464
101549
101550
101490
101491
101492
101493
101820
101821
101822
101823
101824
101825

CROSSLINE Standard 60R
CROSSLINE Standard 58R
CROSSLINE Standard 58 Reminder
CROSSLINE BLACK Standard 58R
CROSSLINE Midsize 58R
CROSSLINE Oversize 58R
CROSSLINE Undersize 58R
CROSSLINE BLACK JR 50R
CROSSLINE BLACK Undersize 58R
CROSSLINE BLACK Midsize 58R
CROSSLINE BLACK Oversize 58R
CROSSLINE 360 Gray Standard
CROSSLINE 360 Gray Midsize
CROSSLINE 360 Black Standard 
CROSSLINE 360 Black Midsize 
CROSSLINE FC Standard 58R
CROSSLINE FC Midsize 58R
CROSSLINE FC Standard 58 Reminder
CROSSLINE FC GENESIS Standard
CROSSLINE FC GENESIS Midsize

SONAR+ Undersize
SONAR+ Standard 
SONAR+ Midsize
SONAR+ Oversize
SONAR+ WRAP Standard
SONAR+ WRAP Midsize
SONAR+ WRAP Standard w/ Calibrate
SONAR+ Black Out Standard
SONAR+ Black Out Midsize
SONAR+ Black Out Oversize
SONAR+ HERO (Blue) Standard 
SONAR+ HERO (Blue) Midsize

ST+2 Hybrid Standard 
ST+2 Hybrid Midsize 
ST+2 Hybrid Standard 360

TRAINING Standard RH
TRAINING Standard LH
TRAINING Undersize RH
ARTHRITIC Midsize 

UTX SOLID GRAY Standard 58R
UTX SOLID GRAYMidsize 58R
UTX Green Standard 58R
UTX Green Midsize 58R
UTX Lamkin BLUE Standard 58R
UTX Lamkin BLUE Midsize 58R
UT+ (Rubber) Standard
UT+ (Rubber) Midsize
UTX+ (FULL CORD) Standard
UTX+ (FULL CORD) Midsize

DEEP ETCHED PADDLE Black
DEEP ETCHED PADDLE Full Cord
DEEP ETCHED PADDLE Red
DEEP ETCHED PADDLE Blue
DEEP ETCHED PADDLE Gray
DEEP ETCHED SINK FIT Blue
DEEP ETCHED SINK FIT Green
SINK FIT RUBBER STRAIGHT
SINK FIT RUBBER PISTOL
SINK FIT SKINNY PISTOL BLK/SLVR
SINK FIT SKINNY PISTOL BLU/GRN
SINK FIT PU PISTOL CLAW B/S
SINK FIT PU SQUARE TOP B/S
SINK FIT PU STRAIGHT B/S
SINK FIT PU PISTOL B/S
SINK FIT DEEP V STANDARD - B/B
SINK FIT DEEP V Midsize - B/B

Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Genesis
Genesis

Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis

Genesis
Genesis
Genesis

Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM

ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
ACE
Genesis
Genesis
ACE
ACE

Genesis
Lamkin Proprietary EPDM
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Genesis
Polyurethane
Polyurethane
Polyurethane
Polyurethane
Genesis
Genesis

0.60
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.50
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.60
0.60

0.58
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

0.60
0.60
0.60

0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58

0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58

48 Grams
50 Grams
50 Grams
50 Grams
62 Grams
76 Grams
48 Grams
42 Grams
48 Grams
62 Grams
76 Grams
50 Grams
60 Grams
50 Grams
60 Grams
50 Grams
62 Grams
50 Grams
52 Grams
60 Grams

44 Grams
52 Grams
58 Grams
77 Grams
52 Grams
58 Grams
53 Grams
52 Grams
58 Grams
77 Grams
52 Grams
58 Grams

53 Grams
57 Grams
53 Grams

79 Grams
79 Grams
60 Grams
66 Grams

52 Grams
63 Grams
52 Grams
63 Grams
52 Grams
63 Grams
52 Grams
62 Grams
52 Grams
62 Grams

79 Grams
82 Grams
79 Grams
79 Grams
79 Grams
75 Grams
75 Grams
112 Grams
123 Grams
67 Grams
72 Grams
66 Grams
90 Grams
62 Grams
65 Grams
61 Grams
81 Grams

CROSSLINE

SONAR+

ST+

UTX

PUTTER GRIPS

SPECIALTY
GRIPS


